202111110859 - Revision
Page 1 of 1
EU Declaration of Conformity
 Manufacturer: Jaybeam Ltd.
 Address: Ul. Ungarska Br. 9, Kocani, 2300, North Macedonia
Product description: Multi-frequency Mobile Antenna for the 800 MHz, 900 MHz, 1800 MHz,
2100 MHz and 2600 MHz Bands
Product name/Type no: MU 800/900/1800/2100/2600-LX 130001567
We declare under our sole responsibility that the above products, to which this declaration
relates, are in conformity with the applicable requirements of the following EU Council Directives
and Regulations:
 RoHS: Directive 2011/65/EU including its subsequent amending Directive (EU) 2015/863,
Restriction of use of certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment
 WEEE: Directive 2012/19/EU Waste of Electrical and Electronic Equipment
 REACH: Regulation 1907/2006 Registration, Evaluation, Authorization and Restriction of
Chemicals
Product Standards to which Conformity of the Council Directives are declared:
Standards Description
EN IEC 63000:2018 Technical documentation for the assessment of electrical
and electronic products with respect to the restriction of
hazardous substances
Frederikssund 12.08.2024
Adnan Ahmad
Global Director of R&D, Quality, Compliance & Sustainability